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Below is a guideline of the alcoholic strengths of all drinks

ALCOHOL BY VOLUME

Champagne 

White & Red wines

Beers

Vermouths

Campari

Aniseed

Sherries

Gin

Vodka

Whiskies

Cognac

12% - 13%

12% - 14.5%

4.3% - 5.2%

14.7% - 18%

25%

40% - 70%

15.5% - 17.5%

37.5% - 47.3%

37.5% - 45%

40% - 45.8%

35% - 40%

In accordance with the 1995 Weights & Measures Act, the


standard measure for sale on the premises is 25ml or multiples of.



Should you have food allergies/special dietary


requirements please ask your server for assistance.


Menu items may contain nuts or trace elements.

V = vegetarian  VG = vegan  GF = gluten free.

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service


charge will be added.

Padron peppers (V)

Marinated olives (GF) 

Houmous with pita bread (VG)

Korean BBQ chicken

Sweet potato fries (VG),(V)

Chunky chips (VG),(V)

BBQ chicken wings

Halloumi stack with spicy salsa

(V,GF)

Tempura cauliflower bites

Margherita Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza




5

5

6

7.5

4.5

4

6.5

8.0




7.5




11.5

12.5

BAR NIBBLES

BAR SNACKS

Bloomsbury Mix or

Applewood smoked nuts




4

4

Juices: orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite Zero, Fanta Orange,

Pepsi

Kingsdown Still or Sparkling water

Fever-Tree / Fever-Tree Light Tonic (125ml)

Red Bull

3

3.25




2.8

3.25

4

Espresso single / double

Americano

Cappuccino, Café Latte,

Flat white, Macchiato double

Hot chocolate 

2.5 / 3

3




3.5

2.5

PORTIOLI COFFEE

English Breakfast, Decaff English Breakfast,

Earl Grey, Pure Green Tea, Organic

Chamomile, Organic Peppermint

3







TEA

LAGERS

4.8

4.8

5.1

5.25

5.5

4.5

Portobello (4.6%)

Budweiser (4.8%)

Peroni (5.1%)

Modelo Special (4.4%)

Pislner Urquel (4.4%)

Peroni Libera (0.0%)

Curious IPA (4.4%)

Meantime Pale Ale (4.3%)

IPA & PALE ALE

5.5

5.8

Curious Apple (5.2% vol)

CIDER

BOTTLED BEERS 330ML




SOFT DRINKS

5.5



BUBBLES

125ml

7.5

13

Vaporetto Prosecco NV, Italy

Bouche Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Yellow label NV, France

Bollinger Special Cuvee NV, France

Laurent Perrier Rose NV, France

BOTTLE

36

65

120

120

130




WHITE WINE
175ml

7.5

9.5

8

8.5




Terre Forti Trebbiano Chardonnay, Italy

Pulpo Marlbourgh Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Pinot Grigio Minini, Italy

La Serre Chardonnay, France

Bespoke Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa 

Picpoul de Pinet Reserve Mirou, France

Peth Wetz Estate Riesling Rheinhessen, Germany

BOTTLE

24

34

27

29

28

29.5

34

250ml

9

12

9.5

10




RED WINE
175ml

7.5

8

9.5




8.5







Terre Forti Sangiovese, Italy

Lorosco Merlot Reserve, Chile

Alma Mora Reserve Malbec, Argentina

Villa dei Fiori Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Italy

Villa Del Fiori Primitivo Di Puglia, Italy

Berri Estates Shiraz, Australia

Ch Croix Blanche Montage St Emilion, France

BOTTLE

24

27

32

26

28

30

41

250ml

9

9.5

11




10







ROSE WINE
175ml

8




Pinot Grigio Blush, Lamberti, Italy

Cotes de Provence Roubertas Rose, France

BOTTLE

27

35

250ml

9.5




WINE & BUBBLES

125 ml measurement available upon request. Please ask your server for further information. 

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added.

GIANT COCKTAILS

Giant Pornstar Martini  |  30

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, vanilla syrup, passion

fruit, Prosecco

Giant VIP Cosmopolitan  |  30

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lime,

Prosecco

Virgin Pina Colada  |  7

Pineapple, coconut vanilla syrup, single cream

Pineapple Ginger Sparkler  |  7

Ginger Beer, pineapple, fresh ginger, lemon juice

Italian Free Spritz  |  11

Aperitif Rosso, Italian Spritz, soda, orange zest

Ain't Martini  |  11

Classic Ceder's Gin Martini served with olives or lemon twist

Libre Negroni | 11.5

Ceder's Gin, Aperitif Rosso, Italian Spritz, orange zest

Mr. Elderflower  |  12

Ceder's Gin, Fever Tree Tonic, elderflower syrup, fresh lime,

cucumber

Rockstar Martini |  12

Ceder's Gin, Maraschino cherry syrup, vanilla syrup, fresh

lime juice

Passiontini  |  12

Ceder's Gin, passion fruit, vanilla syrup, single cream &

grenadine

MOCKTAILS






 8.5

9

9

9

9

12

12

Smirnoff Red

Ketel One

Absolut

Stolichnaya

Russian Standard

Belvedere

Grey Goose

VODKA

SPIRITS
50ML

Jameson




8.5

IRISH WHISKEY

Jim Beam

Buffalo Trace

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

WHISKEY BOURBON




9

11

10

12

Jack Daniels

Bulleit




9

12

RYE WHISKEY

Nikka

Yamazaki 12y




14

30

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Famous Grouse

Johnny Walker Black label

Chivas Regal 12

SCOTCH  BLENDED

WHISKEY 


8

11

13

Glenlivet

Glenmorangie

The Balvenie

Lagavulin

Talisker

SCOTCH MALT WHISKEY



 11

11

16

20

14




 8

9

9

13.5

12

12

12

13.5

11

Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Gin Mare

Sipsmith

Hendrick's

Hendrick's Midsummer

Death Door

Tanqueray 10

DRY GIN




9

12




11

12

12

Gordon’s Pink

Whitley Rhubarb &

Ginger

Tanqueray Sevilla

Boe Violet

Boe Passion

FLAVOURED GIN




Prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added

All the single ladies  |  12

Absolute Mandarin Vodka, Chambord, Malibu,

pineapple juice, grenadine

Blood Orange & Elderflower Collins  |  12

Blood Orange flavoured Gin, Elderflower cordial, fresh

lime, splash of tonic

Flowerpuff Martini | 12.5

Boe Violet Gin, Fair Goji, Lanique, violet & lavender

syrup, egg white

Midnight City | 12.5

Sipsmith Gin, Martini Fiero, elderflower syrup, lavender

syrup, cranberry juice, lemon-raspberry foam

Jamrock | 12.5

Kraken Black Spiced rum, Marie Brizard Banane, Mozzart

Chocolate, coconut syrup, passion fruit, maraschino

cherries

Studio Alexander | 12.5

Martell VSOP Cognac, Marie Brizard Cacao, Bailey’s

Cream, chocolate bitters, coconut milk

Rye Manhattan | 13

Bulleit Rye whiskey, Antica Formula, whisky bitters,

maraschino cherry

Smoked Old Fashioned | 13.5

Your choice of Buffalo Trace whiskey or Duppy Share

rum with cherry bitters, brown sugar, orange zest,

maraschino cherries syrup. Double smoked with

bourbon wood chips

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



CLASSIC COCKTAILS




8

8

8

8

8

8

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

6.5

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

Sambuca / Sambuca Black

Limoncello

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Malibu

Southern Comfort

Passoa    

Butterscotch Schnapps

Peach Schnapps

Green apple Schnapps

Galliano

Chambord

Frangelico

Amaretto Disaronno

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Drambuie

Cointreau

Fireball 

Tequila Rose

Grand Marnier

Lanique Rose Petals

St.Germain

LIQUEURS




13Janneau

ARMAGNAC




5

8

5

6

6

Martini

Antica Formula

Noilly Prat

Aperol

Pimm’s

VERMOUTHS &

APERITIFS




 10

13

13

32

Courvoisier 

Martell V.S.O.P

Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Hennessy X.O.

COGNAC & BRANDY




 9

12

14.5

13

10

14

16

 

Jose Cuervo Blanco

Jose Cuervo Reposado

Herradura Reposado

Quiquiriqui Mezcal

Cazcabel Coffee

Patron Silver

Don Julio Anejo

TEQUILA & MEZCAL




5

5

5

Graham’s White Port

Old Master Ruby Port

Harvey’s Club Classic Sherry

SHERRY & PORT




 8

8

8

8.5

9.5

8.5

9.5

10

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Morgan Spiced

Bacardi

Havana Club

Havana 7yr

Sailor Jerry

Kraken

Duppy Share

RUM

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added.

Espresso Martini  |  12.5

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua liqueur, gomme syrup,

espresso

Tommy’s Margarita  |  11.5

Silver Tequila, Agave syrup, fresh lime juice, bitters

Long Island | 12

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Tequila, lemon juice & 

your choice of coke or cranberry juice

Sazerac | 12.5

Rye whiskey, VSOP Cognac, Angostura bitters, brown

sugar, Absinthe

French 75 | 13.5

Bombay Sapphire Gin, gomme syrup, lemon juice,

Champagne

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Cherry Martini | 11.5

Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, Chambord, Cherry brandy,

cherry syrup

Carnival Mule | 12.5

Dark rum, fresh lime, passion fruit, gomme syrup topped

up with Ginger Beer

Call me Zombi | 11.5

White, gold and dark Rum, apricot liquor, pineapple

juice


